Corrugated Steel Arch Pipe Technical Specifications
Half-Circle
Model Span（mm）
Height
(mm）
Sectional Area（m²） Arc Length （mm） Number Of Holes Diameter（mm） Wave Size（mm*mm）
SC-01 4000 2000 6.28 6503 20 2000
380×140

Holes
(pcs)
Anchor DIA
（mm）
Wave size
(mm*mm)
Width
(m/ring)
QH3000*500 3000 500 1.02 3218 2500 53 11 Φ22 380*140 1.52
QH4000*700 4000 700 1.91 4319 3207 51.5 14 Φ22 380*140 1.52
QH5000*925 5000 925 3.17 5445 3841 49.5 18 Φ22 380*140 1.52
QH6000*1100 6000 1100 4.52 6524 4641 49.5 22 Φ22 380*140 1.52
QH7000*1300 7000 1300 6.23 7628 5357 49 25 Φ24 380*140 1.52
QH8000*1500 8000 1500 8.22 8730 6084 49 29 Φ24 380*140 1.52
QH9000*1650 9000 1650 10.16 9786 6961 49.5 33 Φ24 380*140 1.52
QH10000*1850 10000 1850 12.66 10890 7682 49.5 36 Φ28 380*140 1.52
QH11000*2000 11000 2000 15.05 11945 8563 50 40 Φ28 380*140 1.52
QH12000*2200 12000 2200 18.06 13050 9282 49.5 43 Φ28 380*140 1.52
QH13000*2300 13000 2300 20.42 14060 10335 51 47 Φ28 380*140 1.52
QH14000*2450 14000 2450 23.42 15117 11225 51.5 50 Φ28 380*140 1.52
QH15000*2600 15000 2600 26.61 16175 12117 52 53 Φ28 380*140 1.52
QH16000*2900 16000 2900 31.73 17367 12485 50 57 Φ30 380*140 1.52
QH17000*3100 17000 3100 36.05 18470 13203 50 61 Φ30 380*140 1.52
QH18000*3350 18000 3350 41.29 19620 13765 49 65 Φ30 380*140 1.52
QH19000*3500 19000 3500 45.51 20675 14643 49.5 68 Φ36 380*140 1.52
QH20000*3800 20000 3800 52.1 21875 15057 48.5 72 Φ36 380*140 1.52